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APPAREL MADE FOR STYLE AND COMFORT
Elevated basics made with our signature ring-spun cotton for the right fit, at the right price.

We create apparel for a market demanding the best fabric, style and value 
without compromising quality.

We offer our signature ring-spun combed cotton across all of our product 
lines, ranging from your basic tee to our premium fleece styles. Our styles 

are versatile and are perfect for any type of design technique.



PRIVATE LABEL PRODUCTION
Smart Blanks© offers a private label production program for 
those who wish to create their own unique style or color.

Our team will work with your creative staff to help develop 
and produce a finished product to your expectations. Our 
focus on quality and consistency allows you to feel at ease 
when making decisions that impact your business. There are 
no boundaries to what we can and cannot do and we pride 
ourselves in the quality of the garments we produce.
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JERSEY COLLECTION

RING-SPUN COMBED COTTON
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COLORS AVAILABLE

BLACK ROYAL GOLD

RED

FOREST CEMENT

HEATHER GREY BURGUNDY ARMY

CHARCOAL HTR NAVY PURPLE WHITE BABY PINK

MEN’S PREMIUM SIDE-SEAM TEE

STYLE402

10

PRODUCT DETAILS
• SIDE SEAM
• ENZYME WASHED
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• RETAIL FIT
• 30 SINGLE 4.3 OZ FABRIC
• 100% RING-SPUN COMBED 

COTTON
• HEATHERS: 60% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 40% POLY
• LIGHT HEATHERS: 90% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 10% POLY
• ORIGIN: BANGLADESH

SIZES

XS M 2XLS XLL 3XL

11



STYLE403CVC

PRODUCT DETAILS
• SIDE SEAM
• ENZYME WASHED
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• RETAIL FIT
• 30 SINGLE 4.3 OZ FABRIC
• 60% RING-SPUN COMBED 

COTTON / 40% POLY
• ORIGIN: BANGLADESH

MEN’S PREMIUM CVC TEE

CLAY HTR

SIZES

12

COLORS AVAILABLE

XS M 2XLS XLL 3XL

STYLE403CVC
PRODUCT DETAILS
• SIDE SEAM
• ENXYME WASHED
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• RETAIL FIT
• 30 SINGLE 4.3 OZ FABRIC
• 60% RING SPUN COMBED COTTON / 

40% POLY
• ORIGIN BANGLADESH

SIZES

COLORS AVAILABLE

DEEP PURPLE HTR LAGOON HTR MAUVE HTR

SAGE HTR SLATE HTR

MEN’S PREMIUM CVC

XS LM 2XLS XL 3XL

12 13

STYLE403CVC
PRODUCT DETAILS
• SIDE SEAM
• ENXYME WASHED
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• RETAIL FIT
• 30 SINGLE 4.3 OZ FABRIC
• 60% RING SPUN COMBED COTTON / 

40% POLY
• ORIGIN BANGLADESH

SIZES

COLORS AVAILABLE

DEEP PURPLE HTR LAGOON HTR MAUVE HTR

SAGE HTR SLATE HTR

MEN’S PREMIUM CVC

XS LM 2XLS XL 3XL

12 13

BLACK

13



PRODUCT DETAILS

• SIDE-SEAM
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• SUPERIOR PRINTABILITY

• 5.5 OZ FABRIC, 100% 
RING-SPUN COMBED 
COTTON

• ORIGIN: BANGLADESH

14

SIZES

M 2XLS XLL 3XL

ADULT VINTAGE TEE

STYLEPD200

COLORS AVAILABLE

BLACK FOREST TANGARNETSILVER DENIM

AN ALL TIME CLASSIC.
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WHITE BURGUNDY CREAM

CELADONRED NAVY HTR

KELLY GREENDUST HEAVY METAL

BLACKORANGE BURGUNDY HTR

OATMEAL HTR

NAVY HEATHER GREY

RED HTR ROYAL

CORAL

POWDER BLUE KELLY HTR ROYAL HTR MUSTARD CHARCOAL HTR MILITARY GREEN

LAVENDER HOT PINKYELLOW CHOCOLATE

COLORS AVAILABLE

MEN’S EVERYDAY TEE

STYLE501

16

• TUBULAR
• ENZYME WASHED
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• RETAIL FIT
• 30 SINGLE 4.3 OZ FABRIC
• 100% RING-SPUN COMBED 

COTTON
• HEATHERS: 60% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 40% POLY
• LIGHT HEATHERS: 90% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 10% POLY
• ORIGIN: BANGLADESH

SIZES

XS M 2XLS XLL 3XL

PRODUCT DETAILS

17



PRODUCT DETAILS
• TUBULAR
• ENZYME WASHED
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• RETAIL FIT
• 30 SINGLE 4.3 OZ FABRIC
• 100% RING-SPUN COMBED 

COTTON
• HEATHERS: 60% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 40% POLY
• LIGHT HEATHERS: 90% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 10% POLY
• ORIGIN: BANGLADESH

WHITE BURGUNDY BLACK

CELADON NAVY HEATHER GREY

TURQUOISE

RED ROYAL

CORALKELLY GREEN HEAVY METAL

YELLOW

CHARCOAL HTR MILITARY GREEN

SIZES

M 2XLS XLL 3XL

MEN’S V-NECK TEE

STYLE601

18

COLORS AVAILABLE

19



PRODUCT DETAILS
• TUBULAR
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• SUPERIOR PRINTABILITY
• 5 OZ FABRIC, 100% RING-

SPUN COMBED COTTON

• LIGHT HEATHERS 90% RING-SPUN 
COMBED COTTON / 10% POLY

• ORIGIN BANGLADESH

20

SIZES

M 2XLS XLL 3XL

MEN’S TANK TOP

STYLET100

COLORS AVAILABLE

WHITE BLACKHEATHER GREY

A SUMMER FAVORITE.
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CHARCOAL HTR DUST

WHITE

CREAM

BURGUNDY

GOLD

RED

HEAVY METAL

MUSTARD

POWDER BLUE

BLACK

NAVY HEATHER GREY

ROYAL

COLORS AVAILABLE

MEN’S LONG SLEEVE TEE

STYLE1401

22

• TUBULAR
• ENZYME WASHED
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• RETAIL FIT
• 30 SINGLE 4.3 OZ FABRIC
• 100% RING-SPUN COMBED 

COTTON
• HEATHERS: 60% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 40% POLY
• LIGHT HEATHERS: 90% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 10% POLY
• ORIGIN: BANGLADESH

PRODUCT DETAILS

SIZES

XS M 2XLS XLL 3XL

23



• SIDE-SEAM
• ENZYME WASHED
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• TRUE TO SIZE
• 30 SINGLE 4.3 OZ FABRIC
• 100% RING-SPUN COMBED 

COTTON
• HEATHERS: 60% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 40% POLY
• LIGHT HEATHERS: 90% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 10% POLY
• ORIGIN: BANGLADESH

WHITE

PURPLE

CREAM

BURGUNDY

BABY PINK BLACK

RED

ROYALHOT PINK

TURQUOISE NAVY HEATHER GREY

CHARCOAL HTR

PRODUCT DETAILS

24

COLORS AVAILABLE

SIZES

XS M 2XLS XLL 3XL

WOMEN’S TRU-FIT TEE

STYLE4001

25



PRODUCT DETAILS
• SIDE-SEAM
• ENZYME WASHED
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• TRUE TO SIZE
• 30 SINGLE 4.3 OZ FABRIC

• 100% RING-SPUN COMBED COTTON
• HEATHERS: 60% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 40% POLY
• LIGHT HEATHERS: 90% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 10% POLY
• ORIGIN: BANGLADESH

SIZES

XS M 2XLS XLL 3XL

WOMEN’S TRU-FIT V-NECK

STYLE4002

26

COLORS AVAILABLE

WHITE

TURQUOISE

BABY PINK BLACK

NAVY

HEATHER GREYRED

ROYAL

CHARCOAL HTR

AN INDUSTRY FAVORITE.
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WHITE POWDER BLUEBLACK DUST

COLORS AVAILABLE

WOMEN’S CROP TEE

STYLE4003

28

• SIDE-SEAM
• ENZYME WASHED
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• RELAXED FIT
• 100% RING-SPUN COMBED 

COTTON
• ORIGIN: BANGLADESH

SIZES

XS MS XLL

PRODUCT DETAILS

29



• SIDE SEAM
• ENZYME WASHED
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• RETAIL FIT
• 30 SINGLE 4.3 OZ FABRIC
• 100% RING-SPUN COMBED 

COTTON
• HEATHERS: 60% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 40% POLY
• LIGHT HEATHERS: 90% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 10% POLY
• ORIGIN: BANGLADESH

WHITE BURGUNDY BABY PINK

BLACK

CELADON

POWDER BLUE

RED FOREST

ROYAL

ORANGEHOT PINK NAVY

HEATHER GREY

TURQUOISE

GOLD

CHARCOAL HTRPURPLE

PRODUCT DETAILS

30

COLORS AVAILABLE

SIZES

XS MS XLL

YOUTH PREMIUM TEE

STYLE3502

31



RESERVE COLLECTION

PREMIUM FLEECE
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PRODUCT DETAILS

34

• TUBULAR
• 1” RIB COLLAR
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• SUPERIOR PRINTABILITY
• 20 SINGLE 6 OZ FABRIC

• 100% RING-SPUN COMBED COTTON
• HEATHERS: 60% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 40% POLY
• LIGHT HEATHERS: 90% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 10% POLY
• ORIGIN: BANGLADESH

SIZES

MEN’S PREMIUM HEAVY WEIGHT TEE

STYLEM1200

M 2XL 4XLS XLL 3XL 5XL

ROYAL KHAKI

CHARCOAL HTR HEATHER GREY BLACK NAVY WHITERED

COLORS AVAILABLE

THE PERFECT TEE.
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COLORS AVAILABLE

MEN’S PREMIUM HEAVY WEIGHT
LONG SLEEVE

STYLEM1250

36

CHARCOAL HTR HEATHER GREY BLACK WHITENAVY RED

ROYAL

• TUBULAR
• 1” COLLAR RIB
• SHOULDER TAPING
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• SUPERIOR PRINTABILITY
• 20 SINGLE 6 OZ FABRIC
• 100% RING-SPUN COMBED 

COTTON
• HEATHERS: 60% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 40% POLY
• LIGHT HEATHERS: 90% RING-SPUN 

COMBED COTTON / 10% POLY
• ORIGIN: BANGLADESH

PRODUCT DETAILS

37

SIZES

M

3XL

S

2XL

XL

5XL

L

4XL



• HEAVY WEIGHT 3 END FLEECE
• 2 PANEL HOODIE
• 1/2 MOON NECK PATCH FOR 

RELABELING
• KANGAROO POCKET
• SHOELACE DRAWCORD
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• 60% COTTON/ 40% POLY RING 

SPUN YARN
• 9 OZ FABRIC
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

ADMIRAL BLUE

HEATHER GREY FROSTY GREEN

DUST GRAPHITE HTR

WHITE MAUVE

BURGUNDY CAROLINA BLUE RED

BLACK CLAY

STYLE7001

PRODUCT DETAILS

ADULT PREMIUM
HEAVY WEIGHT HOODIESIZES

38

COLORS AVAILABLE

XS M 2XLS XLL 3XL

39



PRODUCT DETAILS

• HEAVY WEIGHT 3 END FLEECE
• 2 PANEL HOODIE
• 1/2 MOON NECK PATCH FOR 

RELABELING
• KANGAROO POCKET
• MATCHING FLAT DRAWCORD

• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• 60% COTTON/ 40% POLY 

RING SPUN YARN
• 9 OZ FABRIC
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

40

SIZES

ADULT PREMIUM CAMO HOODIE

STYLE7001C

XS M 2XLS XLL 3XL

MILITARY CAMO BLACK CAMO

COLORS AVAILABLE

THE PERFECT CAMO PRINT
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ADMIRAL BLUE

HEATHER GREY

DUST GRAPHITE HTR

WHITE

BURGUNDY

BLACK

CAROLINA BLUE RED

COLORS AVAILABLE

ADULT PREMIUM JOGGER

STYLE7004

42

• HEAVY WEIGHT 3 END FLEECE
• 2 FRONT POCKETS
• SHOELACE DRAWCORD
• 60% COTTON/ 40% POLY RING 

SPUN YARN
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

PRODUCT DETAILS

SIZES

XS M 2XLS XLL 3XL

43



• HEAVY WEIGHT 3 YARN 
FLEECE

• 2 FRONT POCKETS
• MATCHING FLAT DRAWCORD
• 60% COTTON/ 40% POLY RING 

SPUN YARN
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

MILITARY CAMO BLACK CAMO

STYLE7004C

PRODUCT DETAILS

ADULT PREMIUM CAMO JOGGER
SIZES

44

COLORS AVAILABLE

XS M 2XLS XLL 3XL

45



• HEAVY WEIGHT 3 YARN FLEECE
• 2 FRONT POCKETS
• 1 BACK POCKET
• MATCHING FLAT DRAWCORD
• TEAR AWAY LABEL

• RELAXED FIT
• 60% COTTON/40% POLY 

RING-SPUN YARN
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

PRODUCT DETAILS

46

SIZES

ADULT PREMIUM CAMO SHORTS

STYLE7005C

XS M 2XLS XLL 3XL

MILITARY CAMO BLACK CAMO

COLORS AVAILABLE

ALL DAY COMFORT
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FLEECE COLLECTION

COMFORT FLEECE
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BLACK PALE PINK WHITE REDDUST HEATHER GREY

COLORS AVAILABLE

CROP HOODIE

STYLE4150

50

• MID-WEIGHT FLEECE
• MATCHING FLAT DRAWCORD
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• 80% RING-SPUN COTTON/ 

20% POLY 
• 2 PANEL HOODIE
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

PRODUCT DETAILS

SIZES

XS MS XLL

51



• MID-WEIGHT FLEECE
• MATCHING FLAT DRAWCORD
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• 80% RING-SPUN COTTON/ 

20% POLY 
• KANGAROO POCKET
• 3 PANEL HOODIE
• 1/2 MOON NECK PATCH FOR 

RELABELING
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

CHARCOAL HTR / BLACK

HEATHER GREY / NAVY

CHARCOAL HTR / BURGUNDY

HEATHER GREY / RED

HEATHER GREY / BLACK

HEATHER GREY / ROYAL

HEATHER GREY / BURGUNDY

BLACK / CHARCOAL HTR

RED / BLACK

STYLECB3260

PRODUCT DETAILS

COLORBLOCK HOODIE
SIZES

52

COLORS AVAILABLE

M 2XLS XLL 3XL

53



• MID-WEIGHT FLEECE
• MATCHING FLAT DRAWCORD
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• 80% RING-SPUN COTTON/ 

20% POLY 
• KANGAROO POCKET
• 3 PANEL HOODIE
• 1/2 MOON NECK PATCH FOR 

RELABELING
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

SAFETY GREEN WHITE

KHAKI CHOCOLATE

SAFETY ORANGE ROYAL HTRASPHALT LAVENDER

BURGUNDY HTR

GOLD

CHARCOAL HTR

ARMY HTR

BURGUNDY

CELADON

HEATHER GREY

FORESTCREAM HTR NAVY HTR

PURPLE

BLACK

POWDER BLUE PALE PINK

ROYAL

NAVY

RED

MILITARY GREEN

STYLE101

PRODUCT DETAILS

ADULT COMFORT HOODIE
SIZES

54

COLORS AVAILABLE

XS M 2XLS XLL 3XL

55



• MID-WEIGHT FLEECE
• MATCHING FLAT DRAWCORD AND 

ZIPPER
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• 80% RING-SPUN COTTON/ 20% POLY

• KANGAROO POCKET
• 3 PANEL HOODIE
• 1/2 MOON NECK PATCH FOR 

RELABELING
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

PRODUCT DETAILS

56

SIZES

ADULT COMFORT ZIPPER HOODIE

STYLE102

XS M 2XLS XLL 3XL

BLACKHEATHER GREYCHARCOAL HTR

WHITE

ROYALNAVY RED

COLORS AVAILABLE

YEAR ROUND FAVORITE
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CHARCOAL HTR BLACKHEATHER GREY

WHITE CHOCOLATE KHAKI

ROYAL NAVY RED

COLORS AVAILABLE

ADULT COMFORT CREW SWEATSHIRT

STYLE103

58

• MID-WEIGHT FLEECE
• 80% RING-SPUN COTTON/ 

20% POLY 
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• 1/2 MOON NECK PATCH FOR 

RELABELING
• 7.8 OZ FLEECE
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

PRODUCT DETAILS

SIZES

XS M 2XLS XLL 3XL

59



• HEAVY WEIGHT FLEECE
• 2 FRONT POCKETS
• 1 BACK POCKET
• 80% RING-SPUN COTTON/ 20% POLY
• ELASTIC WAISTBAND

• CUFF RIBBED ANKLES
• TAPERED FIT
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

PRODUCT DETAILS

60

SIZES

ADULT BASIC JOGGER

STYLE1001

M 2XLS XLL 3XL

CHARCOAL HTR

MILITARY GREEN

ROYALHEATHER GREY BLACK

RED

BURGUNDY

NAVY

WHITE

COLORS AVAILABLE

AN ON-TREND ESSENTIAL
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CHARCOAL HTR

MILITARY GREEN

ROYAL

HEATHER GREY BLACK

RED

BURGUNDY

NAVY

WHITE

LAVENDER

GOLD

KHAKI

CELADON

POWDER BLUE

SAFETY ORANGE

PALE PINK

COLORS AVAILABLE

ADULT FASHION JOGGER

STYLE2001

62

• HEAVY WEIGHT FLEECE
• 2 FRONT POCKETS
• 1 BACK POCKET
• 80% RING-SPUN COTTON/ 

20% POLY
• RIBBED ELASTIC FLAT 

WAISTBAND
• CUFF RIBBED ANKLES
• TAPERED FIT
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

PRODUCT DETAILS

SIZES

M 2XLS XLL 3XL

63



• HEAVY WEIGHT FLEECE
• 2 FRONT POCKETS
• 1 BACK POCKET
• 80% RING-SPUN COTTON/ 

20% POLY
• RIBBED ELASTIC FLAT 

WAISTBAND
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

PALE PINK POWDER BLUE

CHARCOAL HTR

MILITARY GREEN

HEATHER GREY BLACK

REDNAVY LAVENDER

ROYAL

DUST

BURGUNDY

CELADON

WHITE

STYLE3001

PRODUCT DETAILS

ADULT SHORTS
SIZES

64

COLORS AVAILABLE

M 2XLS XLL 3XL

65



• MID-WEIGHT FLEECE
• 80% RING-SPUN COTTON/ 20% POLY 
• TEAR AWAY LABEL

• 2 PANEL HOODIE
• KANGAROO POCKET
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

PRODUCT DETAILS

66

SIZES

YOUTH HOODIE

STYLE301

XS MS XLL

CHARCOAL HTR

NAVY HTR

BLACK

FOREST

POWDER BLUE

GOLD

PALE PINK

NAVYHOT PINK TURQUOISE

HEATHER GREY

PURPLE HTR

WHITE BURGUNDY

ROYALRED

COLORS AVAILABLE

REMARKABLY SOFT
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ROYAL TURQUOISE BURGUNDYCHARCOAL HTR

HOT PINK

HEATHER GREY BLACK

REDNAVY

COLORS AVAILABLE

YOUTH ZIPPER HOODIE

STYLE302

68

• MID-WEIGHT FLEECE
• 80% RING-SPUN COTTON/ 

20% POLY 
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• 2 PANEL HOODIE
• KANGAROO POCKET
• MATCHING ZIPPER
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

PRODUCT DETAILS

SIZES

XS MS XLL

69



• MID-WEIGHT FLEECE
• 80% RING-SPUN COTTON/ 

20% POLY 
• TEAR AWAY LABEL
• 2 FRONT POCKETS
• 1 BACK POCKET
• ELASTIC WAISTBAND
• MATCHING FLAT DRAWCORD
• ORIGIN: PAKISTAN

CHARCOAL HTR HEATHER GREY BLACK

WHITE

ROYALREDNAVY

STYLE350

PRODUCT DETAILS

YOUTH JOGGER
SIZES

70

COLORS AVAILABLE

XS MS XLL

71



DISTRIBUTION CENTERS

Texas Warehouse
1133 W. Carrier Parkway

Grand Prairie, CA 75050
sales@smartexapparel.com

214-677-1588

California Warehouse
2040 S. State College Blvd.

Anaheim, CA 92806
sales@smartexapparel.com

714-771-2149



SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
CHEST
BODY LENGTH

M
20
29

2XL
26
32

S
18
28

XL
24
31

L
22
30

3XL
28
33

STYLE 601

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
CHEST
BODY LENGTH

M
20
29

2XL
26
32

S
18
28

XL
24
31

L
22
30

3XL
28
33

STYLE T100

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
CHEST
BODY LENGTH

XS
16
27

M
20
29

2XL
26
32

S
18
28

XL
24
31

L
22
30

3XL
28
33

STYLE 1401, M1250

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
CHEST
BODY LENGTH

S
18
28

L
22

30.5

M
20
29

5XL
32
37

2XL
26

33.5

3XL
28
35

4XL
30
36

XL
24
32

STYLE PD200, M1200

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
CHEST
BODY LENGTH

XS
19
26

M
22
28

2XL
28
31

S
20
27

XL
26
30

L
24
29

3XL
30
32

STYLE 7001, 7001C

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
WAIST
OUTSEAM
INSEAM

XS
28

38.5
27

M
31

39.5
29

2XL
37
42
32

S
29
39
28

XL
35
41
31

L
33
40
30

3XL
39
43
33

STYLE 7004, 7004C

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
CHEST
BODY LENGTH

XS
16
25

M
18

26.5

2XL
21
29

S
17
26

XL
20
28

L
19
27

3XL
22
30

STYLE 4001, 4002

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
WAIST
OUTSEAM
INSEAM

XS
28
17
9.5

M
31
19

10.5

2XL
37
22
12

S
29
18
10

XL
35
21

11.5

L
33
20
11

3XL
39
23

12.5

STYLE 7005C

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
CHEST
BODY LENGTH

XS
16
17

M
20
19

S
18
18

XL
24
21

L
22
20

STYLE 4003

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
CHEST
BODY LENGTH

XS
19
17

M
23
19

S
21
18

XL
27
21

L
25
20

STYLE 4150

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
CHEST
BODY LENGTH

XS
12
18

M
16
22

S
14
20

XL
19
26

L
18
24

STYLE 3502

STYLE 402, 403CVC, 501
SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
CHEST
BODY LENGTH

XS
16
27

M
20
29

2XL
26
32

S
18
28

XL
24
31

L
22
30

3XL
28
33

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
CHEST
BODY LENGTH

M
21
28

2XL
26.5
31

S
20
27

XL
25
30

L
23
29

3XL
28
32

STYLE CB3260

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
WAIST
OUTSEAM
INSEAM

M
32
40
30

2XL
38
43
33

S
30
39
29

XL
36
42
32

L
34
41
31

3XL
40
44
34

STYLE 1001, 2001

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
CHEST
BODY LENGTH

XS
19
26

M
22
28

2XL
28
31

S
20
27

XL
26
30

L
24
29

3XL
30
32

STYLE 101, 102

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
WAIST
OUTSEAM
INSEAM

M
32
19

10.5

2XL
38
22
12

S
30
18
10

XL
36
21

11.5

L
34
20
11

3XL
40
23

12.5

STYLE 3001

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
CHEST
BODY LENGTH

XS
19
25

M
22
28

2XL
26.5
32.5

S
20.5
26.5

XL
25
31

L
23.5
29.5

3XL
28
34

STYLE 103

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
CHEST
BODY LENGTH

XS
14

17.5

M
17

20.5

S
15.5
19

XL
20

23.5

L
18.5
22

STYLE 301, 302

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE
WAIST
OUTSEAM
INSEAM

M
24

33.5
23.5

XS
21

29.5
20.25

S
22
32

22.5

XL
28
37
27

L
26

34.5
25.25

STYLE 350

STYLE SPECIFICATIONS

PAYMENT & TERMS
We accept credit card, company checks, 
and cashier’s checks. Please make checks 
payable to Smartex Apparel. Term 
payments are offered for buyers that 
are approved by our credit department 
or that have built sufficient credit 
history with Smart Blanks. Please e-mail 
assistant@smartexapparel.com for more 
details. Terms are offered on a 15 or 30-
day basis.

PRICING
Smart Blanks offers a tiered pricing 
model with generous pricing and freight 
discounts based on quarterly sales. Our 
sales team will work closely with each 
customer to create the best pricing 
plan possible. Prices are subject to 
change based on raw material costs or 
availability.

GARMENT 
SPECIFICATIONS
We strive to bring our customers a quality 
product that keeps up with changing 
trends. Occasionally, we will adjust and 
update our garment specifications. 
Smart Blanks ships by the “first in, first 
out” practice. Please contact customer 
service for any questions.

TERMS &
CONDITIONS
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